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CITY OF STAYTON 
 

M E M O R A N D U M 
 
 
 
TO:   Mayor Henry Porter and the Stayton City Council 
 
FROM:  David Frisendahl, Chief of Police 
 
DATE:   April 2020 
 
SUBJECT:  Staff Report 
  
     
Below you will see the stats for the Police Department for the month of April 
2020. 
  
 April 

2020 
Year to Date 

2020 
April 
 2019 

Year to Date 
2019 

     
Police Activity 730 2188 816 2719 

Investigated Incidents 106 468 221 701 
Citations/Warning 12/39 73/258 90/30 320/314 

Traffic Accidents 8 37 5 21 

Juvenile Abuse 1 5 3 7 
Arrests 22 103 35 154 

Ordinance Complaints 
     Vegetation                                                                                                                                            
      Streets/Vehicles 
      Signs 
      Misc 

21 
6 
7 
1 
7 

142 
24 
49 
22 
47 

126 
104 
19 

 
3 

282 
139 
94 

 
49 

Reserve Volunteer Hrs. 0 
 

0 3 3 

Citizen Volunteer Hrs. 0 0 77 387 

Peer Court Referrals: 4 21 7 29 
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