

CITY OF STAYTON MEMORANDUM

TO: Mayor Henry Porter and the Stayton City Council

FROM: David Frisendahl, Chief of Police

DATE: April 2020

SUBJECT: Staff Report

Below you will see the stats for the Police Department for the month of April 2020.

	April 2020	Year to Date 2020	April 2019	Year to Date 2019
Police Activity	730	2188	816	2719
Investigated Incidents	106	468	221	701
Citations/Warning	12/39	73/258	90/30	320/314
Traffic Accidents	8	37	5	21
Juvenile Abuse	1	5	3	7
Arrests	22	103	35	154
Ordinance Complaints	21	142	126	282
Vegetation •	6	24	104	139
Streets/Vehicles	7	49	19	94
Signs	1	22		
Misc	7	47	3	49
Reserve Volunteer Hrs.	0	0	3	3
Citizen Volunteer Hrs.	0	0	77	387
Peer Court Referrals:	4	21	7	29